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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

QUICK ARITHMETIC FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2020AUM001 Aatheni U 100 

2 2020AUM002 Abinaya T 96 

3 2020AUM003 Abisha A 98 

4 2020AUM004 Abisha J 94 

5 2020AUM006 Angelin Blessy A 95 

6 2020AUM007 Anselin A 92 

7 2020AUM008 Anto Anusha A 96 

8 2020AUM009 Anton Sheba A J 99 

9 2020AUM010 Arockia Shabi M 99 

10 2020AUM011 Ashika V 95 

11 2020AUM012 Ashina Joy A 93 

12 2020AUM013 Benisha B 92 

13 2020AUM014 Breethi Shalin A 98 

14 2020AUM015 Brintha S 94 

15 2020AUM016 Brintha J 94 

16 2020AUM017 Crena Pearl B 95 

17 2020AUM018 Dinija E 93 

18 2020AUM019 Fathima Afreen M 100 

19 2020AUM021 Gincy Mol Z 99 
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20 2020AUM022 Johnsika J 96 

21 2020AUM023 Judith S 100 

22 2020AUM024 Linsa Rajan R 100 

23 2020AUM025 Maria M R Marshiya 97 

24 2020AUM027 Mary Jenifer G 93 

25 2020AUM028 Michael Dixcil V 92 

26 2020AUM029 Rayona Mace R 100 

27 2020AUM030 Romera M R 98 

28 2020AUM031 Sahaya Sneha S 94 

29 2020AUM033 Saranya J 98 

30 2020AUM034 Saraswathy Krupaa A 98 

31 2020AUM035 Shenbaga Lakshmi V 92 

32 2020AUM036 Sherbin Tharika A 92 

33 2020AUM037 Suvetha R 90 

34 2020AUM364 Aghalya D 90 

35 2020AUM365 Ansy G 98 

36 2020AUM366 Flarance Visma D 93 

37 2020AUM367 Josiah J Mary 90 

38 2020AUM368 Nishta Dasi A 98 

39 2020AUM369 Susan Tharasa V 100 

40 2020AUM395 Abisha C 95 

41 2020AUM396 Ponprathiba P 100 

42 2020AUM397 Sreenika N J 96 

43 2020AUM398 Stella Mary Lawrence 95 

44 2020AUM522 Agnal Hezal J P 98 
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QUICK ARITHMETIC FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 190001 Aashmi Ashima A 94 

2 190002 Adlin R F Rameesha 90 

3 190003 Akshaya S 92 

4 190004 Ancy. Am 97 

5 190005 Asha. S.B Clare 91 

6 190006 Ashika C 95 

7 190007 Ashmeja R 95 

8 190008 Ashmi Adiya. V H 94 

9 190009 Benitta. Tm 98 

10 190010 Berciya S 98 

11 190011 Berlin Babisha B 100 

12 190012 Ciciliya K 93 

13 190013 Dayana S 93 

14 190014 Divya Darshini T 95 

15 190015 Febisteena E 96 

16 190016 Jaya Aarya T 100 

17 190017 Jebila Mary S 100 

18 190018 Jeslin Bebisha M 92 

19 190019 Juliana Marion T 93 

20 190020 Kavitha Sharmi J 93 

21 190021 Kirthikaa K 97 

22 190022 Muthulexmi K 95 

23 190023 Narmatha R 95 
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24 190024 Nevatha Snowly M 97 

25 190025 Rama Lakshmi N 94 

26 190026 Ramisha Sobini P 98 

27 190027 Rashni J 97 

28 190028 Remya.J S 98 

29 190029 Roshika K 100 

30 190030 Roshini Gold J 99 

31 190031 Sahaya Anna Abisha S 94 

32 190032 Sahaya Limo J 98 

33 190033 Sahaya Reesha V 99 

34 190034 Sahaya Steffy T 99 

35 190035 Sajitha. C S 98 

36 190036 Selmin Grahisha A 95 

37 190037 Serene R 94 

38 190038 Shefin Akshaya. S M 93 

39 190039 Sinu Mole A 99 

40 190040 Sree Narayani R 100 

41 190041 Sri Valli M 97 

42 190043 Subishma S 96 

43 190044 Sumi J 95 

44 190045 Sumitha Bharathi A 94 

45 190046 Sweetlin Jincy. Rp 94 

46 190047 Thaiba Barsin S 96 

47 190048 Uma Priyaadarsini M 98 



    NAAC V Cycle Self Study Report (SSR) 
 

 
 

TRAINING FOR TNPSC AND OTHER GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 190001 Aashmi Ashima A 92 

2 190002 Adlin R F Rameesha 91 

3 190003 Akshaya S 90 

4 190004 Ancy. Am 94 

5 190005 Asha. S.B Clare 95 

6 190006 Ashika C 95 

7 190007 Ashmeja R 96 

8 190008 Ashmi Adiya. V H 92 

9 190009 Benitta. Tm 93 

10 190010 Berciya S 97 

11 190011 Berlin Babisha B 98 

12 190012 Ciciliya K 94 

13 190013 Dayana S 94 

14 190014 Divya Darshini T 95 

15 190015 Febisteena E 92 

16 190016 Jaya Aarya T 100 

17 190017 Jebila Mary S 100 

18 190018 Jeslin Bebisha M 90 

19 190019 Juliana Marion T 92 

20 190020 Kavitha Sharmi J 97 

21 190021 Kirthikaa K 98 

22 190022 Muthulexmi K 94 

23 190023 Narmatha R 94 
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24 190024 Nevatha Snowly M 97 

25 190025 Rama Lakshmi N 92 

26 190026 Ramisha Sobini P 96 

27 190027 Rashni J 94 

28 190028 Remya.J S 91 

29 190029 Roshika K 100 

30 190030 Roshini Gold J 97 

31 190031 Sahaya Anna Abisha S 90 

32 190032 Sahaya Limo J 91 

33 190033 Sahaya Reesha V 94 

34 190034 Sahaya Steffy T 95 

35 190035 Sajitha. C S 95 

36 190036 Selmin Grahisha A 93 

37 190037 Serene R 97 

38 190038 Shefin Akshaya. S M 98 

39 190039 Sinu Mole A 98 

40 190040 Sree Narayani R 99 

41 190041 Sri Valli M 94 

42 190043 Subishma S 96 

43 190044 Sumi J 95 

44 190045 Sumitha Bharathi A 95 

45 190046 Sweetlin Jincy. Rp 92 

46 190047 Thaiba Barsin S 90 

47 190048 Uma Priyaadarsini M 95 
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS (S.F) 

QUICK ARITHMETIC FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS 
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 

SI. No 
Register 

Number 
Name of the Student Mark 

1 2018137    Aarthi A 95 

2 2018138    Abarna Josephin C 95 

3 2018139    Ajinsha T 98 

4 2018140    Akshaya G 99 

5 2018141    Amarsha S A 93 

6 2018142    Anie Jenifer M 95 

7 2018143    Antony Edsha A 99 

8 2018144    Anu Godlin S J 95 

9 2018145    Anu S Raj 98 

10 2018146    Anusiya G 99 

11 2018147    Anustiya A 95 

12 2018148    Anusya Jeba Malar E 98 

13 2018149    Asha Priya Dharshini M 99 

14 2018150    Ashmitha Mol V 95 

15 2018151    Astlein Geo M R 95 

16 2018152    Beemils G 98 

17 2018153    Bejancy S P 99 

18 2018154    Bersha Shamlin S L 93 

19 2018155    Desiba D 95 

20 2018156    Dharshini A N 95 
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21 2018157    Dinosha S 95 

22 2018158    Femima Therese J 98 

23 2018159    George Anitha T 99 

24 2018160    Goldin Sneha S 93 

25 2018161    Gowsalya A M 95 

26 2018162    Jacreet Shamina V S 99 

27 2018163    Jenisha Bai J 95 

28 2018164    Jersha I 98 

29 2018165    Marrium Shibu 99 

30 2018166    Mary Riniksha R 95 

31 2018167    Mickildaeskalin S 98 

32 2018168    Misoginigirinisha D 99 

33 2018169    Nishanthini S 95 

34 2018170    Nithya Shri R V 95 

35 2018171    Rethinam L 98 

36 2018172    Sahaya Mary Shajini R 99 

37 2018173    Selsiya R 95 

38 2018174    Shimona Esther S 95 

39 2018175    Sneha A 98 

40 2018176    Stegi I S 99 

41 2018177    Thana Sujitha T 95 

42 2018178    Thanisha N 95 

43 2018179  Venkadalekshmi R 98 
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FOOD SCIENCE 

SI. No 
Register 

Number 
Name of the Student Mark 

1 190097    Abiga G 97 

2 190098    Abisha. A 92 

3 190099    Ancy S 93 

4 190100    Anni Rajisha S 97 

5 190101    Anto Snowfita M 98 

6 190102    Nandhini M 97 

7 190103    Antony Rashmin M 98 

8 190104    Antony Sneka S J 98 

9 190105    Anusha M 97 

10 190106    Arul Manju A 97 

11 190107    Ashwini S 92 

12 190108    Asia Najeema S 93 

13 190109    Aswitha R P 97 

14 190110    Aswitha. T 98 

15 190111    Babitha S 97 

16 190112    Bhuvaneshwari S J 92 

17 190113    Blessy J S 93 

18 190114    Deepika K M 97 

19 190115    Farhana M 98 

20 190116    Felcia H 97 
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21 190117    Gincy Priya J 98 

22 190118    Gowsalya R 97 

23 190119    Hensha Riyana R 97 

24 190120    Janisha Flavy Florina J 92 

25 190121    Jeeva Arthy S 93 

26 190122    Jenika. G.V 97 

27 190123    Jeny Sarmi J 98 

28 190124    Jolinnilofa M 97 

29 190125    Kasthuri M 92 

30 190126    Keerthika N 93 

31 190127    Leena Saju 97 

32 190128    Lisha Malar M 98 

33 190129    Malathi K 97 

34 190130    Monisha R 97 

35 190131    Monishka K 92 

36 190132    Nihariha Vanathi N 93 

37 190133    Nivetha Devi M S 97 

38 190135    Priya Dharsini V 97 

39 190136    Sajithra S J 97 

40 190137    Santhiya S 92 

41 190138    Selciya R 93 

42 190139    Subhathra R 97 

43 190140    Suji E 98 
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DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

MUSHROOM CULTURE TECHNOLOGY 
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HYDROPONICS 
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

HOUSEHOLD WASTE MANAGEMENT 
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FIRST AID 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

DCA 
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

SOFT SKILLS AND READING SKILLS 
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH (SF) 

READING SKILLS 
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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

TRAVEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT 
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EPIGRAPHY 
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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

VERBAL AND NON-VERBAL REASONING 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILL 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (S.F-I) 

ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILL 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (SF-II) 

ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILL 

 

 


